
F1D
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 26:14 25:08 25:15 26:05 26:32 27:46 54:18
2 26:23 04:16 15:47 26:45 08:39 26:06 53:08
3 19:57 21:35 21:42 22:56 44:38
4 04:19 12:02 12:18 13:43 26:01
5 10:02 12:02 12:10 10:19 24:12
6 04:48 05:35 11:41 12:24 24:05
7 11:20 00:55 02:41 06:16 05:08 17:36

F1L
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 12:35 13:53 14:59 28:52
2 11:38 10:52 12:40 12:39 15:06 13:15 28:21
3 02:59 11:00 10:47 14:05 25:05
4 10:59 10:54 - 11:59 13:03 25:02
5 09:27 09:07 10:26 19:53
6 05:08 05:35 10:43

F1M
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 Mark Rossen 09:52 10:42 09:39 20:34
2 03:04 09:44 07:17 17:01
3 08:07 08:18 16:25
4 06:51 06:47 13:38
5 P.P. v.d. Meer 03:18 03:34 03:37 03:09 02:29 02:41 07:11
- 00:00 00:00

F1M -Small
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 02:04 02:04

Results International Indoor Fly In 2010

13 and 14 March, 2010 Jan Massinkhal (cat. 1 hall)

www.iifi.nl

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6
Mark Benns
Bob Bailey
Jonas Romblad
Erik Crins
Reg Boor
Sven Pontan
Kevin Lamers

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6
Bob Bailey
Jonas Romblad
Sven Pontan
G. Lefever
David Holmstrom
Bryan Stichbury

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6

Rina Pijnappels
Bastiaan Duijghuizen
Reg Boor

Tobias Vermeulen

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6
Bastiaan Duijghuizen



F1N
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 00:40 00:37 00:36 01:17
2 00:31 00:30 00:34 00:29 00:30 00:24 01:05
3 00:03 00:29 00:04 00:28 00:25 00:30 00:30 00:31 00:26 01:01

- 00:17 00:18 00:14 00:17 00:16 00:16 00:35

Saint Formule
Name Flying Total Best 2

1 01:24 03:01 03:15 03:27 06:42
2 02:08 02:24 02:26 02:36 02:47 03:04 05:51
3 01:08 01:59 00:00 02:06 01:58 01:58 04:05
4 01:14 01:28 01:35 01:57 01:30 03:32
5 Gé Brouwer 01:18 01:05 01:18

F4D Open Rubber
Name Model Total

1 S.E. 5A 2379 1857 4236
2 2313 1398 3711
6 936 2193 3129
4 945 1392 2337
9 312 1956 2268
7 891 1347 2238
8 708 1521 2229
3 Fokker D.VII 1851 0 1851
5 Job Mast 936 0 936

10 261 0 261

F4E Total Scores
Name Model Total

1 2361 2269 4630
2 S.E. 5A 2511 2094 4605
3 2226 868 3094
4 2175 909 3084
5 909 1245 2154

Name Model Best 2
1 00:40 00:53 01:04 01:10 01:10 01:15 01:07 01:19 01:22 02:41
2 00:58 01:00 01:05 01:01 00:56 01:12 01:15 01:09 01:12 02:27
3 00:43 00:55 01:03 01:02 01:04 01:00 01:02 00:59 01:06 02:10
4 01:04 01:02 00:46 00:55 01:02 00:53 00:49 00:59 02:06
5 Fokker F.II 00:55 00:46 00:57 00:42 00:54 00:52 00:40 01:52
6 00:50 00:53 00:41 01:43
6 00:33 00:40 00:51 00:47 00:42 00:39 00:52 01:43

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6 Fl. 7 Fl. 8 Fl. 9
Mark Benns
Erik Crins
Jurgen Maasen
Wout Moerman

Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6
Gert Brendel
Wout Moerman
Reg Boor
Bryan Stichbury

Static Flight
Divs Masters
Andre Petit Southern Martlet
Derek Knight Fairchild 24
Jacques Cartigny Farman 455
Wout Moerman Cessna Birddog
Vibes Master Cessna 180
Mariek van der Wegen Souricette
Divs Masters

Focke Wulf 190 D-9
Erik Crins P-39 Airacobra

Static Flight
Derek Knight D.H. 82 Tiger Moth
Divs Masters
Derek Knight D.H. Hornet Moth
Divs Masters Sopwith Triplane
Vibes Master Lacey M-10

F4F Peanut - Flying
Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6 Fl. 7 Fl. 8 Fl. 9

Benjamin Magits Fike E
Benjamin Magits LT Contester
Jacques Cartigny Darmstadt D.11
Andre Petit P-47 Thunderbolt
Wout Moerman
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'huiFarman 451
Paul Masset General Aristocrat



8 00:43 00:46 00:52 00:42 00:50 01:42
9 00:08 00:31 00:37 00:48 00:52 01:40
9 00:40 01:00 01:40

11 00:46 00:18 00:31 00:39 00:28 00:47 01:33
12 00:42 00:36 00:49 00:42 01:31
13 Fred 00:29 00:31 00:25 00:38 00:37 00:38 00:46 00:29 01:24
14 00:42 00:38 00:32 00:34 00:27 01:20
15 Tipsy S-2 00:27 00:24 00:35 00:43 01:18
16 D.520 00:35 00:33 00:36 00:31 00:23 00:28 00:34 00:28 00:32 01:11
17 MS 406 00:30 00:32 00:29 00:36 00:22 00:34 01:10
18 00:23 00:26 00:26 00:25 00:29 00:34 00:28 01:03
19 S.E. 5a 00:30 00:30 00:31 00:28 00:30 01:01
19 00:23 00:31 00:21 00:27 00:30 01:01
21 00:22 00:30 00:23 00:53
22 00:25 00:24 00:26 00:51
23 00:10 00:20 00:18 00:28 00:12 00:15 00:16 00:48
24 Peter Boys 00:18 00:17 00:10 00:10 00:16 00:15 00:35
25 Peter Boys 00:07 00:08 00:12 00:20
25 00:20 00:20

- 00:00
- Mark Rossen 00:00
- 00:00
- 00:00
- Fokker D.VII 00:00
- 00:00
- 00:00
- 00:00

Name Model
1 SE 5 71 71 142
2 Fokker D.VII 69 69 138
3 Peter Boys 65,5 65,5 131
4 57 57 114
5 55,5 55,5 111
6 Peter Boys 54 54 108
7 49,5 49,5 99
7 49,5 49,5 99
9 48,5 48,5 97

10 Tipsy S-2 48 48 96
11 46,5 46,5 93
12 Mark Rossen 46 46 92
13 45 45 90
14 45 45 90
15 43,5 43,5 87
16 42,5 42,5 85
16 42,5 42,5 85
16 42,5 42,5 85
19 Fokker F.II 42 42 84
19 42 42 84
21 40,5 40,5 81
22 45 45 90

Johan Wallin Asja Viking
Sven Pontan Contestor
Richard Crossley Chesapeake
Gerrit de Kruyff Renard R-33
Lars Tolkstam Piper Cub J-3 Clipped
Frank Roelofs
Sabina Gustafsson Pietenpol
Luis Bautista
Eric Couvreux
Eric Couvreux
Jacques Cartigny Koolhoven FK-58
Divs Masters
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'huiCessna 
Paul Masset Gosling Mercury
Bryan Stichbury Piper Cub J-3 
Gerrit de Kruyff Bleriot V Canard

Waco YKS-7
Waco UMF-5

Gerrit de Kruyff Wright F2W-1
Roel Lucassen Gee Bee X

Erla 5
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'huiBleriot XI
Paul Masset Potez 60
Divs masters
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'huiStinson Reliant
Eric Couvreux Morane Saulnier 880
Sven Pontan Piaggo pc 7

F4F Peanut - Static
Static 1 Static 1 Static Total

Divs Masters
Divs Masters

Waco YMF-5
Andre Petit P-47 Thunderbolt
Jacques Cartigny Koolhoven FK-58

Waco YKS-7
Richard Crossley Chesapeake
Gerrit de Kruyff Wright F2W-1
Johan Wallin Asja Viking
Luis Bautista
Eric Couvreux Morane Saulnier 880

Erla 5
Roel Lucassen Gee Bee X
Sven Pontan Piaggo pc 7
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Bleriot XI
Benjamin Magits LT Contester
Jacques Cartigny Darmstadt D.11
Bryan Stichbury Piper Cub J-3 
Wout Moerman
Benjamin Magits Fike E
Gerrit de Kruyff Renard R-33
Sven Pontan Contestor



23 38,5 38,5 77
24 36,5 36,5 73
25 36 36 72
26 35 35 70
27 MS 406 33,5 33,5 67
28 33,5 33,5 67
29 32,5 32,5 65
30 32 32 64
31 31,5 31,5 63
32 31 31 62
33 Fred 30,5 30,5 61
34 D.520 26 26 52

Name Model Flying Total
1 4 4 4
2 7 9 9
3 9 8 8
4 16 2 2
5 16 3 3
6 19 1 1
6 S.E. 5a 1 19 19
8 5 18 18
9 Fokker F.II 19 5 5

10 Tipsy S-2 10 15 15
11 Peter Boys 3 24 24
12 24 6 6
13 22 9 9
13 25 6 6
13 Peter Boys 6 25 25
16 21 11 11
16 7 25 25
18 16 22 22
18 26 12 12
20 23 21 21
20 MS 406 27 17 17
22 31 14 14
23 Fred 33 13 13
24 28 19 19
25 D.520 34 16 16
26 30 23 23

- Fokker D.VII 2 - -
- 11 - -
- Mark Rossen 12 - -
- 13 - -
- 14 - -
- 15 - -
- 29 - -
- 32 - -

Paul Masset Gosling Mercury
Paul Masset General Aristocrat
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Farman 451
Lars Tolkstam Piper Cub J-3 Clipped
Eric Couvreux
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Cessna 
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Stinson Reliant
Gerrit de Kruyff Bleriot V Canard
Sabina Gustafsson Pietenpol
Paul Masset Potez 60
Frank Roelofs
Eric Couvreux

F4F Peanut - Overall
Static

Andre Petit P-47 Thunderbolt
Richard Crossley Chesapeake
Johan Wallin Asja Viking
Benjamin Magits LT Contester
Jacques Cartigny Darmstadt D.11
Benjamin Magits Fike E
Divs Masters
Jacques Cartigny Koolhoven FK-58
Wout Moerman
Luis Bautista

Waco YKS-7
Paul Masset General Aristocrat
Sven Pontan Contestor
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Farman 451

Waco UMF-5
Gerrit de Kruyff Renard R-33
Gerrit de Kruyff Wright F2W-1
Bryan Stichbury Piper Cub J-3 
Lars Tolkstam Piper Cub J-3 Clipped
Paul Masset Gosling Mercury
Eric Couvreux
Sabina Gustafsson Pietenpol
Frank Roelofs
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Cessna 
Eric Couvreux
Gerrit de Kruyff Bleriot V Canard
Divs masters
Eric Couvreux Morane Saulnier 880

Erla 5
Roel Lucassen Gee Bee X
Sven Pontan Piaggo pc 7
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Bleriot XI
Jean Claude Bourdeau d'hui Stinson Reliant
Paul Masset Potez 60



Name Model Best 2
1 00:54 00:46 01:00 01:54
2 00:56 00:50 00:47 00:53 00:40 01:49
3 00:52 00:50 01:42
4 Jodel D 9 00:44 00:37 00:39 00:51 00:43 00:31 00:47 00:39 01:38
5 00:30 00:33 00:39 00:40 00:38 00:42 01:22
6 00:29 00:33 00:31 01:04
7 00:25 00:27 00:24 00:29 00:56
8 00:23 00:24 00:26 00:27 00:53
9 S.E. 5A 00:17 00:16 00:17 00:18 00:21 00:22 00:25 00:21 00:23 00:48

10 David Prior 00:12 00:11 00:14 00:26
11 00:09 00:10 00:19
12 Peter Boys 00:06 00:05 00:11

-
-
-
-
-

Name Model
1 S.E. 5A 39 39 78
2 Peter Boys 35,5 35,5 71
3 30 30 60
4 29,5 29,5 59
5 27,5 27,5 55
6 27 27 54
7 26 26 52
8 David Prior 25 25 50
8 25 25 50

10 24,5 24,5 49
11 Jodel D 9 22,5 22,5 45
12 20,5 20,5 41
13 19,5 19,5 39
14 19 19 38
15 16 16 32
16 11,5 11,5 23

Name Model Flying Total
1 4 3 7
2 S.E. 5A 1 9 10
3 5 6 11
3 10 1 11
3 6 5 11
4 Peter Boys 2 12 14
5 Jodel D 9 11 4 15
6 13 2 15

Pistachio - Flying Scores
Fl. 1 Fl. 2 Fl. 3 Fl. 4 Fl. 5 Fl. 6 Fl. 7 Fl. 8 Fl. 9

Gert Brendel Volksplane VP-1
Wout Moerman Chambermaid
Lars Tolkstam Udet U-12b
Johan Wallin
Jacques Cartigny Spitfire
Richard Crossley Polikarpov I-16
Paul Masset Elias Aircoupe
Reg Boor Bristol Brownie
Divs Masters

Cessna Birddog
Georg Törnkvist Bleriot XXV

Stearman
Gert Brendel Eastbourne Monoplane
Bryan Stichbury Zlin Z50
Benjamin Magitz Lacey M10
Roel Lucassen Navy Wright
Sven Pontan Lacey M-10

Pistachio - Static Scores
Static 1 Static 2 Static Total

Divs Masters
Stearman

Roel Lucassen Navy Wright
Lars Tolkstam Udet U-12b
Richard Crossley Polikarpov I-16
Jacques Cartigny Spitfire
Reg Boor Bristol Brownie

Cessna Briddog
Gert Brendel Eastbourne Monoplane
Gert Brendel Volksplane VP-1
Johan Wallin
Bryan Stichbury Zlin Z50
Wout Moerman Chambermaid
Benjamin Magitz Lacey M10
Sven Pontan Lacey M-10
Paul Masset Elias Aircoupe

Pistachio - Overall
Static

Lars Tolkstam Udet U-12b
Divs Masters
Richard Crossley Polikarpov I-16
Gert Brendel Volksplane VP-1
Jacques Cartigny Spitfire

Stearman
Johan Wallin
Wout Moerman Chambermaid



7 7 8 15
8 David Prior 8 10 18
9 16 7 23
- - 11 0
- 12 - 0
- 3 - 0
- 8 - 0
- 14 - 0
- 15 - 0

Reg Boor Bristol Brownie
Cessna Birddog

Paul Masset Elias Aircoupe
Georg Törnkvist Bleriot XXV
Bryan Stichbury Zlin Z50
Roel Lucassen Navy Wright
Gert Brendel Eastbourne Monoplane
Benjamin Magitz Lacey M10
Sven Pontan Lacey M-10

Tie for 3rd place decided by appereance score (ref. to Pistachio rules)

Flying Dutchman Award:
Jacques Cartigny - Koolhoven FK. 58 in categorie F4F Peanut
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